Testing the impact of a demonstrator horse and the
human handler on a horse in a frightening situation.



PARTICIPANTS

Demonstration

With

Without

Experience level

Less experienced

ot
ot

ot ot
ool

Experienced

o
ol

T

oot
ot




DEMONSTRATION

% _________ D_e_m_onstr;atmn i
With Without

| et
it (tef et

Experienced ﬁ ﬁ ﬁﬁ
R

Less experienced ?

Experience level




EXPERIENCE LEVEL

Demonstration

&
Less experienced

Experience level




HEART RATE

180

160

140

120

100

Heart rate

80

60

40

20

Experimentm

164
T

139

102

(AN
O
o

T .

74

Less experienced
human handler

Experienced
human handler

» 75 % of horse-human
pairs had a significant
correlation in heart rates

( P<0,05)
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